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« FRM220-CH20 w/DC48 Power
19"2U 20 slots; 36-75VDC 200W Power Module

* FRM220-NMC Network Management Card R3




* FRM220-1000EAS/X-1
10/100/1000Base-T + 100/1000Base-X Switch OAM/IP
Converter with CH01 Chassis

+ FRM220-100AS-1A

10/100TX to 100X FE Fiber Converter with CHO1 Chassis

+ FRM220-1000EAS/X-2F
1000X to 1000X Fiber Converter with CHO1 Chassis

= Fiber Optic

Building A — Copper UTP

* FRM220-1000EAS/X-2F, FRM220-100AS-1A and FRM220-1000EAS/X-1 insides FRM220-CH20 chassis

Building D
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10/100/1000 Switch
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Building A == Fiber Optic

= Copper UTP

FRM220-CH20 Slots Chassis

8 e FRM220-CH20 Slots Chassis
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10/100/1000 Switch

* FRM220-1000EAS/X-2F, FRM220-100AS-1A and FRM220-1000EAS/X-1 insides FRM220 chassis

Building B

Media Converter

10/100/1000 Switch

Building C

FRM220-100AS-1A
Media Converter
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GbE Switch
Building D

FRM220-1000EAS/X-1
Media Converter

(afaNalafalaNal

FE Switch
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== Single-Mode Fiber
= Multimode Fiber

Fiber to Fiber
Converter

Gigabit Switch

FRM220-1000EAS/X-2F
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GbE Switch

e FRM220-CH20+FRM220-1000EAS/X-2F chassis to standalone
e FRM220-CH20+FRM220-100AS-1A chassis to standalone
e FRM220-CH20+FRM220-1000EAS/X-1 chassis to standalone

Fiber to Fiber
Converter
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Gigabit Switch
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